
Date Day of the week Holiday Remarks

1 January Wednesday New Year’s Day Closed

21 April Monday Easter Monday Closed

29 May Thursday Ascension Day Closed

9 June Monday Whit Monday Closed

25 December Thursday Christmas Day  Closed

26 December Friday Christmas Day Closed

PRODUCTIP OFFICE HOLIDAYS AND EXTRA WORKING DAYS IN 2025

NETHERLANDS

UNITED KINGDOM
Date Day of the week Holiday Remarks

1 january Wednesday The first day of January Closed

18 April Friday Good Friday Closed

21 April Monday Easter Monday Closed

5 May Monday Early May bank holiday Closed

26 May Monday Spring bank holiday Closed

25 August Monday Summer bank holiday Closed

25 December Thursday Christmas Day Closed

26 December  Friday Boxing Day Closed



PRODUCTIP OFFICE HOLIDAYS AND EXTRA WORKING DAYS IN 2025

GERMANY
Date Day of the week Holiday Remarks

1 January Wednesday New Year's Day Closed

6 Janaury Monday Epiphany Closed

18 April Friday Good Friday Closed

21 April Monday Easter Monday Closed

1 May Thursday Labour Day Closed

29 May Thursday Ascension Day Closed

9 June Monday Whit Monday Closed

19 June Thursday Corpus Christi Closed

15 August Friday Assumption Day Closed

3 October Friday Day of German Unity Closed

1 November Saturday All Saints' Day Closed

25 December Thursday Christmas Day Closed

26 December Friday Christmas Day Closed



Date Day of the week Holiday Remarks

1 January Wednesday The first day of January Closed

29 January Wednesday Lunar New Year’s Day Closed

30 January Thursday The second day of Lunar New Year Closed

31 January Friday The third day of Lunar New Year Closed

4 April Friday Ching Ming Festival Closed

18 April Friday Good Friday Closed

19 April Saturday The day following Good Friday Closed

21 April Monday Easter Monday Closed

1 May Thursday Labour Day Closed

5 May Monday The Birthday of the Buddha Closed

31 May Saturday Tuen Ng Festival Closed

1 July Tuesday
Hong Kong Special Administrative
Region Establishment Day

Closed

1 October Wednesday National Day Closed

7 October Tuesday
The day following the Chinese Mid-
Autumn Festival

Closed

29 October Wednesday Chung Yeung Festival Closed

25 December Thursday Christmas Day Closed

26 December Friday The first weekday after Christmas Day Closed

PRODUCTIP OFFICE HOLIDAYS AND EXTRA WORKING DAYS IN 2025

HONG KONG



Date Day of the week Holiday Remarks

1 January Wednesday New Year’s Day Closed

26 January Sunday - Extra working day

28 January Tuesday Spring Festival Closed

28 January Wednesday Spring Festival Closed

29 January Thursday Spring Festival Closed

30 January Friday Spring Festival Closed

3 February Monday Spring Festival Closed

4 February Tuesday Spring Festival Closed

8 February Saturday - Extra working day

4 April Friday Tomb Sweeping Day Closed

27 April Sunday - Extra working day

1 May Thursday Labour Day Closed

2 May Friday Labour Day Closed

5 May Monday Labour Day Closed

2 June Monday Dragon Boat Festival Closed

28 September Sunday - Extra working day

1 October Wednesday Mid-Autumn Festival & National Day Closed

2 October Thursday Mid-Autumn Festival & National Day Closed

3 October Friday Mid-Autumn Festival & National Day Closed

6 October Monday Mid-Autumn Festival & National Day Closed

7 October Tuesday Mid-Autumn Festival & National Day Closed

8 October Wednesday Mid-Autumn Festival & National Day Closed

11 October Saturday - Extra working day

PRODUCTIP OFFICE HOLIDAYS AND EXTRA WORKING DAYS IN 2025

CHINA


